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Akshat Bagla 

Location: London  

Playing Age: 17 - 28 

Height: 5ft 8 Hair Colour: Dark Brown 

Weight: 69 kg Eye colour: Brown 

 

Stage 

2019 

2019 

2017 

2017 

2016 

2015 

2014 

2011 

2010 

Simba 

Anurag Nanekar 

Juror 7 

Meerakai 

Hamlet 

Mehton 

Alain 

Alan A Dale 

Angel Cruz 

The Lion King 

Anurag Nanekar 

12 Angry Men 

Nothing 

Hamlet 

Jibone Ki Pabona 

God of Carnage 

Robin Hood 

Jesus Hopped the A Train 

LTG Auditorium (Delhi) 

SSC Auditorium (Delhi) 

Shakespeare Society SSC (Delhi) 

SSC Auditorium(Delhi) 

Shakespeare Society SSC (Delhi) 

SSC Auditorium(Delhi) 

India International Centre (Delhi) 

One Horizon Centre (Delhi) 

AADA, Lester Martin Theatre (NYC) 

Lauren Robinson 

Akshat Bagla 

Diya Devis 

Kevin Missal 

Gurman Grewal 

Rishi Bryan 

Sampurna Khasnabis 

Feisal Alkazi 

Susan Pillar 

 

Training 

2021 London Actors Workshop: Acting for Film and TV 

2019 American Academy of Dramatic Arts: On Screen Acting Summer Intensive (NY) 

 

Skills(*highly skilled/native) 

Languages: English, Hindi, Punjabi 

Accents: Indian, Standard English 

Performance:  Improvisation 

Music & Dance: Ukulele, Guitar, Drums. Bollywood Dancing 

Sports: Yoga 

Other: Photography, Painting, Investment banking 

 


