

Akshat Bagla

Location: London

Playing Age: 17 - 28

Height: 5ft 8 Hair Colour: Dark Brown

Weight: 69 kg Eye colour: Brown

Stage

2019	Simba	The Lion King	LTG Auditorium (Delhi)	Lauren Robinson
2019	Anurag Nanekar	Anurag Nanekar	SSC Auditorium (Delhi)	Akshat Bagla
2017	Juror 7	12 Angry Men	Shakespeare Society SSC (Delhi)	Diya Devis
2017	Meerakai	Nothing	SSC Auditorium(Delhi)	Kevin Missal
2016	Hamlet	Hamlet	Shakespeare Society SSC (Delhi)	Gurman Grewal
2015	Mehton	Jibone Ki Pabona	SSC Auditorium(Delhi)	Rishi Bryan
2014	Alain	God of Carnage	India International Centre (Delhi)	Sampurna Khasnabis
2011	Alan A Dale	Robin Hood	One Horizon Centre (Delhi)	Feisal Alkazi
2010	Angel Cruz	Jesus Hopped the A Train	AADA, Lester Martin Theatre (NYC)	Susan Pillar

Training

2021 London Actors Workshop: Acting for Film and TV

2019 American Academy of Dramatic Arts: On Screen Acting Summer Intensive (NY)

Skills(*highly skilled/native)

Languages: English, Hindi, Punjabi **Accents**: Indian, Standard English **Performance**: Improvisation

Music & Dance: Ukulele, Guitar, Drums. Bollywood Dancing

Sports: Yoga

Other: Photography, Painting, Investment banking